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* Each section belov to be filled out by
“whomever’ performing work. Must be owner
or licensed contractor. Address, company
name & phone must match information on

license.

2 / Application # ‘ )6’ S 0~ ’5 EBE

arnett County Central Permitting .
PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546 [6u35
Telsphone Number 910-893-7525 www.harnett.org

Application for Building and Trade Permit

" Owner's Name: L‘Wlmxﬁ Lann ‘bmmmﬁw- Date: '6—;/5" 0/0
Address: gﬁ‘ﬁ @g@p wiD ZCL a9 Z00 fgf: A %?03 Phone: 4{5{)"05’03
Directions to job site from Liliington: Hul, K10 TowAfS SPRINe (AKE « T (K )

e YAy A 3 U AN on Lemue fracK
Subdivision: _{3Jesdslmee Lot _ (US
C;ﬁstruction Type: (Please Check) Bujiding Use: {Please Check)

v New ___Moved House V' Residential ___Commercial

__Renovation __ Addition  __ Other __ Modular _ Multi-Famity

Tota! Project Cost:; Hgﬁ F@Z Description of Proposed Work: _ ey s KeaDerrif- (onsl
c%o SE General Contractor Information :

Heated SF rawl Space () Building Construction Cost $ l%@;

Unheated SF ___ Slab (.f Acres Disturbed Stories __ A

(gs'gm@&jc Lapy Deggiordrent Qo-U41 -5 03
Building Contractor's Compa e Telephone
74K Toehxp m Y, N 24303

Address License #

/7

Slgyﬁ y Bt Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation — Must sign back of form & workers comp
Electrlcal Permit Information

Description of Wprk Y—??deﬂjrfﬂl Electrical Cost $ OO0
TS Poie: Yes (j’ No () Underground{f - Overheard ()
Permanent Service: Underground {f Overhead.() Service Size: 20@ Amps
RN ELecriul UG (WilKeo gd. Fay, N 28300
Electrical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
HES -2l ('] LI3C U
License #
, Mechanical Permit Information
Description of Work ﬂ!{}qﬁ
Number of Units Z Type System __# £ Mechanical Cost $
REK AL L — (505
Mechanical Contractor's Company Name Telephone
o Bou 4ilcA_paythille 3301 5514
License #
o Corporation
o Plumbing Permit Information
Description of Work _XUUMBW( Aead
Number of Baths ___ 4 AVZ_ Plumbmg Cost$_ &4 10O
{rmpen PomBivin ? S5 — (584
Plumbing Contractor's Company Name Telephone
Powoy 1359 -V NC 21526 149073

SS ' License #
Sijnature fficet{s} of Corporation

insulation Permit Information Residential}( Other ()} Not Required ()

T o0 Y- 1lg

Insulation Contractor's Company Name & Address Telephone
Page 1 0of 3 8/06
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v Application #

Affidavit for Worker’s Compensation

N.C.G.S. 87-14
The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
>< Genera! Contractor
Owner

Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s) performing
the work set forth in the permit;

Has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them.

‘X Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers’ compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two {2) employees and no subcontractors.

While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's compensation
insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person
firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Devgobemint

Firm Name:; (.AUWW?

Sign/Title:

Date: 7- 20 - po

Page 3 of 3 8/06
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Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

Seq
10
10-30
20
20
30-999
30-999
30-099
30-999
30-099
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
60
60
60
60

60

R*Bldg Footing
— R*Elec Temp Service Pole
R*Bldg Foundation
—Address Confirmation
R*Open Floor
R*Bldg Slab Insp
R*Elec Under Slab
R'Fﬁumb under Slab
R*Bkig Water/Damp Proofing
Four Trade Rough in
\/Four Trade Rough In > 2500

Three Trade Rough In

Three Trade Rough In > 2500

Two Trade Rough In
Two Trade Rougﬁ In > 2500
One Trade Rough In
One Trade Rough'!n > 2500
R*Insulation Inspection
Four Trade Final

o
Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500

Two Trade Final

Appl # Cf)éSOQ /5‘4’_3_5

Valuation # Y9164 , Zo9
Sq.Ft . Z=ééé _‘ ;

Seq
60 Two Trade Final > 2500
60 One Trade Final
60 One Trade Final > 2500
999 «——Envir. Operations Permit
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Hamett County Central Permitting
PO Box 65 Lillington, NC 27546

Telephone Number  910-893-4759

Apvplication for Building and Trade Permit
Owner’s Name: (e ss Lo e Date: 5/ 15/06

Address- 2819 Bagtnd Rd 1 Zip ey, N 28302 Phone: 421-050%
job site:_HWAY 210 Tpwasds Sgring Leke, Tirn B o Loy Rl

Directions
Tvmr O AoiSery. TUN (B ON Qlaseten BIResse . m,
Subdivision: __ WOODSHIRE. WOOD PoiwnsT bR.Lot: _|HE

Type Construction: (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check)

New X Renovation ()  Addition () ' Residential X Modular ()
Moved House () Other () Commercial () Multi-Family ()

Description of Proposed Work: New $msl € Fane [\/
Total Project Cost: 1‘52 g

Building Permit Information
Heated i@_ Crawl Space () ~ Building Construction Cost § ] 35,000
Unheated Slab &~ " Acres Disturbed __, 4 Stories =2
Coaviiess Lowd Doy 7818 2aebrd ﬁd 5r¢ Zop Fay, PC 8303

Addr
3’1‘4?‘3 _FHO 4%1- 05‘05

¢ of Officer(s) of Corporation Liccnse # Telephone

Building Contgactor’s Company Name

Electncal Permlt Information

Description of Work ?!Stdu\—’r' “Q Blectrical Cost § 4 oo

'I'S Pole: Yes(f No(Q Underground & Overhcard 0

nt Service: Underground 0verhead 0 Service Size: £0© Ampsg
\\ e B E cuﬁ’ BAE Wil Kes Bdl Tty 7VC, ZBE0
Wctor s Company Name . Address 4
i Ll1ze v 485-8¢ 1
Signature of Officer (s) of Corporation : License # Telephone

Insulatwn Permit Infnrmatmn

Residential B Other 0 Not Required
Lumpertamd Fnsviahv— %5@, Merie Bel Fa.f,[,, N 2830
. Address

Insulation Contractor’s Company Name:
4%
Telephone

Mechanical Pernht Information

Descri tan of Work YA Number of Units_2 _Type System Nt ___ HE€ Mechanical Cost $ oo
Po BoX 41104 ‘sz: Ne 7830 _

T i TR T

S1gnature of ®Officer(s) of Corporation Llcense # : Telephone

\ Plumbing Permit Information :
Description of Work ﬁUmhq‘S Neiw Number of Baths_Z W7 Plumbing Cost § Floo
Coemnd o 8ox. [B€a TV Ne 27576

en Plumbrine,
Addrcss

ing C ctor’s,Cofpany Name ‘_
(%% 2> (Gr‘i)fp 57-1£84-
Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation Licens:e # Telephone

06/02
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Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor’s Company Name Address
Contact Person _ . | | " Telephorie
License Number

Fire Alarm System Information

Alarm Contractor’s Company Name Address
Contact Person Contact Person’s Signature
License Number Telephone
7 Driveway Access
NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes Mo gz

" I hereby certify that I have the aythority to make necessary application, that the application is correct and

that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and Mechanical
codes, and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance. I state the information on the above contractors is
known to me and if any changes occur in the above contractors I certify it is my responsibility to

-

correct as es 0
notify the Hamett County Inspections Division of any changes.

7140k

T Date

= of Owner/Contractor/Officer(s) of Corporation

06/02
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Affidavit of Worker’s (

lompensation Coverage

N.C.G.$. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Perm

S

Contractor

Owner -

Officer/Agent of th

do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury
performing the work set forth in the permit:

it# being the

e Contractor or Owner
'.13‘:,.'

that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s)

has/have three (3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers®

compensation insurance to cov

has/have one or more subcontr

has/have one or more subcontr]

er them.

actor(s) and has/have obtained workers’

compensation insurance covering them.

actor(s) who has/have their own policy of

WOTKTHEN S coinpensation covanng themselves. .

has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.

‘While working on the project for which this p

ermit is sought it is understood that the

Central Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of
workers’ compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during

the permitted work Wﬂ, firm or cprporation carrying out the work.
Firm name: C,O v -

By:

Title: %g .{o«.z{-'

[]

Date: 9/991‘/67{7

02/01
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Required Inspections for SFA/SFD Apple & 50154333

Seq
10
10-30
20
20
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
30-099
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40

60
60
60
60

60

Valuation [o)
Sq. Ft ‘ _

Seq
: R*Bldg Footing 60 Two Trade Final > 2500
/ R*Elec Temp Service Pole 60 One Trade Final
v~ _R'Bldg Foundation 60 One Trade Final > 2500
y~~__Address Confirmation 959 Envir. dperations Permit

R*Open Floor
v _R'Bldg Slab Insp
R*Elec Under Slab
" R*Plumb under Slab
R'Bldg Water/Damp Proofing
Four Trade Rough In
/ Four Trade Rough In > 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Threa Trade Rough In > 2500
Two Trade Rdugh n
Two Trade Rough In > 2500
Cne Trade Rough In
One Trade Roughrln > 2500
: R*Insulation Inspection
Four Trade Final
\/ Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Finai
Three Trade Final > 2500

Two Trade Final



